
 
The College Preparatory & Leadership Academy 

5700 Riverdale Drive 
Jamestown, North Carolina, 27282 

 
 High School Master Schedule 

 

Instructor  Monday  Tuesday  Thursday  Friday 

Dr. Johnson  Math 1 
Dr. J -Honors 

9:00-9:30 

  Math 1 
Dr. J- Honors  
9:00 - 9:30 

 

Ms. Robinson  Math 1 
1:00-1:30 

    Math 1 
1:00-1:30 

Ms. Diggs    Math 1 
1:00-1:30 

Math 1 
1:00-1:30 

 

 
Mr. Scrivens 

  Eng IV 
10:00-10:30 

Eng IV 
10:00-10:30 

 

Eng 1 8EH 
11:00-11:30 

Eng. 1 
1:30-2:00 

Eng. 1 
1:30-2:00 

 

 
Mr. Henry 

  Amn His. II 
11:00-11:30 

  Amn His. II 
11:00-11:30 

  World History 
11:30-12:00 

  World History 
11:30-12:00 

  Honors World His 
12:00-12:30 

  Honors World His 
12:00-12:30 

Ms. Riddick  Eng. III 
9:30-10:15 

  Eng. III 
9:30-10:15 

 

Honors Eng. II 
10:30-11:00 

  Honors Eng. II 
10:30-11:00 

 

Eng. II 
11:40-12:10 

   Eng. II 
11:40-12:10 

 

         

 



Ms. Ayivi    Biology 
8:00-8:40AM 

  Biology 
8:00-8:40AM 

  Chemistry 
9:00-9:40AM 

  Chemistry 
9:00-9:40AM 

 
Ms. Ingram 

  Animal Science 
12:30-1:00PM 

  Animal Science 
12:30-1:00PM 

  STEM​ 2:00-2:30  STEM​ 2:00-2:30   

Ms. DiPuorto      Life Skills 
11:00-11:30 

Life Skills 
10:00-10:30 

 
 

Ms. Lambeth 

Spanish II      Spanish II 

Section 1: ​2:00-2:30      Section 1: ​2:00-2:30 

Section 2:  
3:00-3:30 

 

    Section 2:  
3:00-3:30 

 

Mrs. 
Wade-Anders

on 

  Senior Capstone 
1:00-1:30 PM 

  Senior Capstone 
1:00-1:30PM 

Dean 
Johnson 

Athletic 
Conditioning 

9:00-9:15 

  Athletic Conditioning 
9:00-9:15 

 

Coach 
Bethea 

  Health/PE 
2:30--3:00 

  Health/PE 
2:30--3:00 

 
 
 

 
  

 



 

Monday’s Schedule 

Class Times Class Subject Instructor 

8:00-  Open  

9:00-9:30 Honors Math 1 Dr. Johnson 

9:00--9:15  Athletic Conditioning Dean Johnson 

9:30-10:15 English III Ms. Riddick 

10:30-11:00 Honors English II Ms. Riddick 

11:00-11:30 English I   8EH Mr. Scrivens 

11:40-12:10 English II Ms. Riddick 

1:00-1:30 Math I Ms. Robinson 

1:30-2:00 Open  

2:00-2:30 Spanish II  Section I Ms. Lambeth 

2:30-3:00 Open  

3:00--3:30 Spanish II  Section II Ms. Lambeth 

 
 
  

 



 

Tuesday’s Schedule 

Class Times Class Subject Instructor 

8:00--8:40 Biology Ms. Ayivi 

9:00--9:40 Chemistry Ms. Ayivi 

10:00-10:30 English IV Mr. Scrivens 

10:30-11:00 Open  

11:00--11:30 American History II Mr. Henry 

11:30--12:00 World History Mr. Henry 

12:00-12:30 Honors World History Mr. Henry 

12:30-1:00 Animal Science Ms. Ingram 

1:00--1:30 Senior Capstone Ms. Wade 

1:00-1:30 Math 1 Ms. Diggs 

1:30--2:00 English I Mr. Scrivens 

2:00--2:30 STEM Ms. Ingram 

2:30--3:00 Health/PE Coach Bethea 

3:00-3:30 Open  

 
  

 



 

Thursday’s Schedule 

Class Times Class Subject Instructor 

8:00-  Open  

9:00-9:30 Honors Math 1 Dr. Johnson 

9:00--9:15  Athletic Conditioning Dean Johnson 

9:30-10:15 English III Ms. Riddick 

10:00--10:30 English IV Mr. Scrivens 

10:30-11:00 Honors English II Ms. Riddick 

11:00-11:30 Life Skills Ms. DiPurto 

11:40-12:10  English II Ms. Riddick 

12:30--1:00 Open  

1:00-1:30 Math I Ms Diggs 

1:30-2:00 Open  

2:00-2:30 Spanish II  Section I Ms. Lambeth 

2:30-3:00 Open  

3:00--3:30 Spanish II  Section II Ms. Lambeth 

 
  

 



 

Friday’s Schedule 
Class Times Class Subject Instructor 

8:00--8:40AM Biology Ms. Ayivi 

9:00--9:40AM Chemistry Ms. Ayivi 

10:00-10:30AM Life Skills Ms. DiPurto 

10:30-11:00AM Open  

11:00--11:30AM American History II Mr. Henry 

11:30--12:00 Midday World History Mr. Henry 

12:00-12:30PM Honors World History Mr. Henry 

12:30-1:00PM Animal Science Ms. Ingram 

1:00-1:30 Math 1 Ms. Robinson 

1:00--1:30PM Senior Capstone Ms. Wade 

1:30--2:00PM Open  

2:00--2:30PM Spanish II Section I Ms. Lambeth 

2:30--3:00PM Health/PE Coach Bethea 

3:00-3:30PM Spanish II Section II Ms. Lambeth 

 

 


